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FIS Telemark World Cup Opening

Hintertux 28.11.2015
Parallel Sprint - Ladies

Official ranking
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 1 4515002 REYMOND Amelie 1987 SUI 48.84

2 2 4205006 HOLZMANN Johanna 1995 GER 50.60

Small final

3 6 4515008 OEHRLI Simone 1989 SUI 52.09

4 4 4195016 TAN BOUQUET Argeline 1994 FRA 51.90

1/4 Final

5 14 4565005 MICUNOVIC Spela 1996 SLO Did Not Finish 55.77

5 8 4195015 OSAKI Kaline 1994 FRA 52.29

5 7 4225002 TAYLOR Jasmin 1993 GBR 53.47

5 5 4515013 ZIMMERMANN Beatrice 1990 SUI 50.97

1/8 Final

9 19 4195020 BLYTH Chloe 1999 FRA 59.09

9 18 4205008 STEINHAUER Nina 1996 GER 53.57

9 17 4515011 AEGERTER Kim 1996 SUI 54.91

9 13 4195019 MARTINET Camille 1995 FRA 58.87

9 11 4205007 FICHTL Theresa 1992 GER 55.98

9 10 4195017 FROISSART Maelle 1997 FRA 52.78

9 9 4425018 LUNDE Thea Smedheim 1992 NOR Did Not Finish 51.33

9 3 4425023 ILEBREKKE Mathilde... 1988 NOR 54.72

Qualifying

17 16 4155002 PRIBYLOVA Anezka 1997 CZE 1:04.32

17 15 4205009 REISCHMANN Kathrin 1996 GER 1:01.31

17 12 4195018 VERBECK Oceane 1997 FRA 1:01.76
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1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

19 BLYTH Chloe +1.69

7 TAYLOR Jasmin +0.72

1 REYMOND Amelie Winner

4 TAN BOUQUET Argeline +2.27

7 TAYLOR Jasmin Winner

1 REYMOND Amelie Winner

10 FROISSART Maelle +0.01

2 HOLZMANN Johanna +0.23

14 MICUNOVIC Spela Winner

14 MICUNOVIC Spela Did Not Finish

9 LUNDE Thea Smedheim Did Not Finish

1 REYMOND Amelie Winner

17 AEGERTER Kim +0.85

4 TAN BOUQUET Argeline Winner

4 TAN BOUQUET Argeline Winner

11 FICHTL Theresa +2.80

6 OEHRLI Simone Winner

5 ZIMMERMANN Beatrice Winner

6 OEHRLI Simone +0.79

3 ILEBREKKE Mathilde... +0.27

5 ZIMMERMANN Beatrice +1.73

6 OEHRLI Simone Winner

1 REYMOND Amelie Winner

18 STEINHAUER Nina +2.82

8 OSAKI Kaline +3.23

8 OSAKI Kaline Winner

2 HOLZMANN Johanna Winner Small final :

2 HOLZMANN Johanna Winner 6 OEHRLI Simone Winner

2 HOLZMANN Johanna Winner

13 MARTINET Camille +4.99 4 TAN BOUQUET Argeline +5.19
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Hintertux 28.11.2015
Parallel Sprint - Qualification

Ladies

Run Ranking 1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE SCHÄR Stefan (SUI)
ASSISTANT T.D. BERGER Pascal (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE EBERL Stefan (AUT)
REFEREE JOVAN Andreja (SLO)
COURSE CHIEF DENGG Hannes (AUT)
START REFEREE STÖFFLER Matthias (AUT)
FINISH REFEREE EDER Friedl (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS sunny
SNOW hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -11,0 °C

FINISH : -10,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

(FRA)
- A - KRAFT Robin (GER)
- B - UBER Louis (GER)
- C - SAUTTER Max (GER)

- A - KRAFT Robin (GER)
- B - UBER Louis (GER)
- C - KRISTENSTUEN Sondre (NOR)

COURSE Gefrorene Wand
START 2780 m
FINISH 2660 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 10982/09/13
GATES
DIRECTIONS
STARTING TIME 09:30

LIST n°2016
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

1 1 4515002 REYMOND Amelie 1987 SUI 48.84 0+0 48.84

2 2 4205006 HOLZMANN Johanna 1995 GER 50.60 0+0 50.60 1.76

3 5 4515013 ZIMMERMANN Beatrice 1990 SUI 50.97 0+0 50.97 2.13

4 9 4425018 LUNDE Thea Smedheim 1992 NOR 51.33 0+0 51.33 2.49

5 4 4195016 TAN BOUQUET Argeline 1994 FRA 51.90 0+0 51.90 3.06

6 6 4515008 OEHRLI Simone 1989 SUI 51.09 0+1 52.09 3.25

7 8 4195015 OSAKI Kaline 1994 FRA 52.29 0+0 52.29 3.45

8 10 4195017 FROISSART Maelle 1997 FRA 51.78 1+0 52.78 3.94

9 7 4225002 TAYLOR Jasmin 1993 GBR 52.47 0+1 53.47 4.63

10 18 4205008 STEINHAUER Nina 1996 GER 53.57 0+0 53.57 4.73

11 3 4425023 ILEBREKKE Mathilde... 1988 NOR 53.72 1+0 54.72 5.88

12 17 4515011 AEGERTER Kim 1996 SUI 54.91 0+0 54.91 6.07

13 14 4565005 MICUNOVIC Spela 1996 SLO 55.77 0+0 55.77 6.93

14 11 4205007 FICHTL Theresa 1992 GER 52.98 0+3 55.98 7.14

15 13 4195019 MARTINET Camille 1995 FRA 56.87 1+1 58.87 10.03

16 19 4195020 BLYTH Chloe 1999 FRA 55.09 3+1 59.09 10.25

17 15 4205009 REISCHMANN Kathrin 1996 GER 59.31 2+0 1:01.31 12.47

18 12 4195018 VERBECK Oceane 1997 FRA 57.76 0+4 1:01.76 12.92

19 16 4155002 PRIBYLOVA Anezka 1997 CZE 1:00.32 0+4 1:04.32 15.48


